NManNgetout
KLASSIEKE BROODJES

Op stokbrood wit of bruin

KAAS

Jonge Gouda
Oud Brugge
Geitenkaas
Mozzarella

VEGGIE

Eiersalade
Aardappelsalade

VEGAN
Houmous

Broodje gezond

VLEESWAREN
Hesp
Hesp & Kaas

Americain
Martino
Gerookte ham
Gebakken kip
Kip mayo

Kip Curry
Kip Hawai

2,50 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €

2,60 €
2,60 €

2,80 €
3,00 €

2,50 €
3,00 €

3,00 €
3,40 €
3,40 €
3,40 €
3,00 €

3,00 €
3,00 €

MENU

vanaf 9/11/2020

SMOS

0,60 €
sla, tomaat, ei, mayo
geraspte worteltjes

ANDER BROOD
0,50 €
Ciabatta

GLUTENVRUE

BROODIJES
Op bestelling

SAUSIJES

Naar keuze




